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PRIMER PREMIO

 300.000
 34.977

1

2

1

23

14

OVIEDO

TORDERA

TORDERA

AHIGAL

LA JONQUERA

LLORET DE MAR

HUESCA

MONTIZÓN

LAS PALMAS GC

LAS PALMAS GC

LAS PALMAS GC

LLEIDA

MADRID

MARBELLA

LA POBLA DE MONTORNÉS

NAMBROCA

ASTURIAS

BARCELONA

BARCELONA

CÁCERES

GIRONA

GIRONA

HUESCA

JAÉN

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

LLEIDA

MADRID

MÁLAGA

TARRAGONA

TOLEDO

PZA. DE LA PAZ, 8 BAJO PTA. 5

PLAZA ESGLESIA, 5 BIS

ALCALDE VENDRELL, 2A

AVDA. DE LOS CAIDOS, 9
C.C. GRAN JONQUERA O&S AVDA. GALICIA, 22-28 KIOSCO

PLAZA DE GERMANS MARISTES, 3-4

TERUEL, 12

NUEVA, 95

CARRETERA GRAL. DEL NORTE 212

JUAN REJÓN, 95

FERNANDO GUANARTEME, 129

CRISTOFOL DE BOLEDA, 15

WWW.LOTERIASYAPUESTAS.ES

C.C. LA CAÑADA-CTRA OJEN, S/N L-61

PASEIG ESTACIÓN, 86-88

 ARROYO, 4

57085

14575

19990

40815

41250

43390

43460

46760

00105

75455

77245

CONSIGNADO  EN:

PREMIO DE EUROS AL NÚMERO

Admón Localidad Provincia DomicilioRecep
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SEGUNDO PREMIO

 60.000
 36.926

1

29

5

2

ALICANTE

CREVILLENTE

GIJÓN

JEREZ DE LA FRONTERA

CARTES

SANTANDER

VECINDARIO

ALCALÁ DE HENARES

CARTAGENA

NONDUERMAS

CAÑADA ROSAL

ALICANTE/ALACANT

ALICANTE/ALACANT

ASTURIAS

CÁDIZ

CANTABRIA

CANTABRIA

LAS PALMAS

MADRID

MURCIA

MURCIA

SEVILLA

STA. MARIA MAZZARELLO, 19 (ENTDA GRAL BONANZA) L-9

BLASCO IBAÑEZ, 5

AVDA. GASPAR GARCIA LAVIANA, 30

LA PAQUERA DE JEREZ, S.N.

LA CRUZ, 1

BURGOS, 6

FRANCHY ROCA S/N

NUÑEZ DE GUZMAN, 14

JUAN FERNANDEZ, S/N

CONSTITUCION, 2

MIGUEL DE UNAMUNO, 7

04275

42105

69560

43085

98280

54300

71470

CONSIGNADO  EN:

PREMIO DE EUROS AL NÚMERO

Admón Localidad Provincia DomicilioRecep
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